
2 AC IN NW COR OF SW1/4 OF
SW1/4. DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
BEGIN AT NW COR OF SW1/4 OF

GILL MELISSA JANE
269 NW MATTIE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-3301
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000045973 Solar Power Syste 13,920 11/22/2022

28850 M H 423 09/10/2010

2011HX Base Yr

269 NW MATTIE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,380 117.9000 110.83 152,945 2011 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 95,092

UOP 240 25 60 4,323

1,560 1,380 99,414

BAS= W44 S30 E14 UOP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E30 N30$.

BAS

44

30

14

30

30

UOP12

20

12

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

10,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 8,500.00 6,375.00 12,750


